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BEFESA S.A.

ISIN: LU1704650164 WKN: A2H521
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General attributes 60.00 I.\‘Il' II
ISIN LU1704650164 | ¥
Symbol BFSA N a
Exchange Xetra | !
50.00 f | ™
Currency EUR I 1A [
Sector Utilities || f
Security Stock |I I| )'
type 40.00 { o ,
Market cap 1,307 EUR J \ | ih
(m) MY i \ A i
Benchmark  ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED AR AY i ik .\\," \ -
INDEX 30.00 | | \J N
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Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.96 EUR (8) 09.2019 05.2020 01.2021 092021 052022 01.2023 0920052024
Ask (Ask size) 33.02 EUR (83)
Open 32.78 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 33.02 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 32.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.68 EUR
VWAP 3274624 EUR Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 6,055 Product type # products
Trading volume 198,278.48 Turbos 6
Number of trades 104
Last size 60
Recent research
Futures and Options on sector | on market
Related Futures 15 pate Headline Download
Related Options - 2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa682604eba0b3f6c7ac6ad0649d428df0d04a56a80bb3511ed6d5cd7a08aa2d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4818bf39fafb74f5&time=1720781231&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d0f42a79bb572a253f83661de2c921355f8a1d01fac58ef8f67f3b451a06425&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=667ebde9b5a9011b4&time=1720781231&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f389cbab7ff741664d70bc92ef8bd1c02aab63381add20a061ea5b3532906c0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78563a57491bd1576&time=1720781231&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a09e96ff5db584f6875d4d62db80bb3766790b526ab9f302c455061a4d06fc5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25338a09dc6910a59&time=1720781231&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ebf32be1961a71097c30bba2fc90d256fb262fb7d2e5fd22fc9f36317864f6f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d26da29e1768b08c3&time=1720781231&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/11 12:30

Price
32.98 EUR

Difference

24

o

0.92% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN LU1704650164
Symbol BFSA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,307 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.96 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 33.02 EUR (83)
Open 32.78 EUR
High 33.02 EUR
Low 32.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.68 EUR
VWAP 32.74624 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,055
Trading volume 198,278.48
Number of trades 104
Last size 60
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.83% -2.74% -49.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.90 -0.92 -32.20
Beta 1.31 1.62 0.83
Volatility 41.33 39.62 37.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Product type
Turbos

All listings for BEFESA S.A.

Exchange [£]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

# products

6

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 12:30 32.98 EUR 0.20 104
07/11
2024/ 11:00 32.58 EUR 0.00 2
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Erste Group related products on underlying

32.34 EUR (35,481
31.69 EUR (66,542
31.48 EUR (89,664
31.53 EUR (87,503
37.74 EUR (2024/04/12
26.20 EUR (2024/04/25
37.74 EUR (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.48 EUR (2023/10/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348021
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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12:12

12:30

08:01

09:00

08:00

08:16

08:01

21:51

12:31

08:01

32.98 EUR

32.98 EUR

32.48 EUR

32.80 EUR

32.54 EUR

32.54 EUR

32.56 EUR

27.75 USD

32.90 EUR

32.46 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229860292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201724109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362220400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202080841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052263

BEFESA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BEFESA

Contact Details
BEFESA SA

68-70 Boulevard de Pétrusse - 2320

Luxembourg
Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Asier
Zarraonandia
Ayo

Javier Molina
Montes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Javier Molina
Montes

Frauke
Heistermann

Georg Graf von
Waldersee

Helmut Wieser

Natalia Arranz

Soledad Luca de
Tena

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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